
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 
Mon. Nov. 5 CORBON COLLEGE (EXHIBITION) GONZAGA 7 p.m. 
Mon. Nov. 12 UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON GONZAGA 7 p.m. 
Sat. Nov. 17 UNIVERSITY OF NEVADA GONZAGA Noon 
Mon. Nov. 19 UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA GONZAGA 7 p.m. 
Fri.  Nov. 23 MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY GONZAGA 7 p.m. 
Sun. Nov. 25 Portland State University Portland, OR 2 p.m. 
Fri. Nov. 30 Arizona State University (Verizon Wireless/ASU Classic) Tempe, AZ 5 p.m. 
 
Sun. Dec. 2 Championship/Consolation (Verizon Wireless/ASU Classic) Tempe, AZ 11 a.m./1 p.m. 
Thurs. Dec. 6 UC Davis Davis, CA 7 p.m. 
Sat. Dec. 8 Sacramento State University Sacramento, CA 2 p.m. 
Sun. Dec. 16 University of Tennessee Knoxville, TN Noon 
Wed. Dec. 19 PURDUE UNIVERSITY GONZAGA 7 p.m. 
Fri. Dec. 21 Montana State University Bozeman, MT 7 p.m. 
Sat. Dec. 29 EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY GONZAGA 5 p.m. 
Mon. Dec. 31 Utah Valley State College Orem, UT 2 p.m. 
Thu. Jan. 3 Saint Joseph’s University Philadelphia, PA 9 a.m.  
Thurs. Jan. 10 *PEPPERDINE UNIVERSITY (ESPNU) GONZAGA 8 p.m. 
Sat. Jan. 12 *LOYOLA MARYMOUNT UNIVERSITY GONZAGA 2 p.m. 
Thurs. Jan. 17 *University of San Diego San Diego, CA 7 p.m. 
Sat. Jan. 19 *University of San Francisco San Francisco, CA 2 p.m. 
Sat. Jan. 26 *UNIVERSITY OF PORTLAND GONZAGA 2 p.m. 
Thurs. Jan. 31 *SAINT MARY’S COLLEGE GONZAGA 7 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 2 *SANTA CLARA UNIVERSITY GONZAGA 2 p.m. 
Thurs. Feb. 7 *Loyola Marymount University Los Angeles, CA 7 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 9 *Pepperdine University Malibu, CA 2 p.m. 
Thurs. Feb. 14 *UNIVERSITY OF SAN FRANCISCO GONZAGA 7 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 16 *UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO GONZAGA 2 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 23 *University of Portland Portland, OR 2 p.m. 
Thurs. Feb. 28 *Santa Clara University Santa Clara, CA 7 p.m. 
Sat. Mar. 1 *Saint Mary’s College Moraga, CA 2 p.m. 
Thurs. Mar. 6 WCC Quarterfinal San Diego, CA Noon/6 p.m. 
Sat. Mar. 8 WCC Semifinals San Diego, CA Noon 
Sun. Mar. 9 WCC Championship San Diego, CA 1 p.m. 
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